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REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FU 3968

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #a1-25 Paya Ubi lndustrial Park, Singapore 408933

Page No.:1 of 3

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

HANDLE BAR

HANDLE BAR BRACKET

HANDLE BAR HOLDER LOWER @$2t.qO

HANDLE BAR HOLDER UPPER @$25.50

HANDLE GRIP @$22.30

HANDLE BALACER

HANDLE LOWER COVER

HANDLE UPPER COVER

THROTTLE CABLE

VISOR

FRONT COWLING

FRONT CONSOLE SIDE COVER @$3O.BO

SPEEDOMETER

SPEEDOMETER COVER

HEADLIGHT

HEADLIGHT STAY

BRAKE LEVER @$g 2.70

SIDE FAIRING UPPER @$93.80

SIDE FAIRING CENTRE @$Z0.60

srDE FATRTNG LOWER @$a1.50

RADIATOR GRILLE

FRONT FENDER

FRONT FENDER INNER

SET FRONT FENDER GROMMET

FRONT FORK @$e14.25

FRONT FORK UNDER BRACKET

FRONT CAST WHEEL RIM

FRONT WHEEL AXLE .

FRONT BRAKE DISC

FRONT BRAKE CALIPER

MAIN STAND

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERV!CEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

80.60

92.50

54.80

51.00

44.60

43.70

25.50

42.30

189.20

90.85

135.90

61,60

627.70

36.20

652.70

84,00

185.40

187.60

141 .20

163.00

69.20

83.50

43.30

20.00

1,828.48

559.20

820.00

20.50

169.30

253.70

126.20

80.60

135.90

61.60

627.70

36.20

320.00

185.40

187.60

141 .20

163.00

840.00

380.00

20.50

169.30
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MAIN STAND SHAFT

SIDE STAND

EXHAUST MUFFLER PROTECTOR

FRONT FOOTREST BOARD TOP @$g3.BO

FRONT FOOTREST BOARD BOTTOM @$ 102.20

REAR FOOTREST @$96.65

LEG SHIELD COWLING ASSY

LESS 10% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

SUNDRTES (SN)

SET REAR VIEW MIRROR (SN)

STEERING STEM (SN)

STEERING CONE BEARING (SN)

FOLK OrL (SN)

FOLK OtL SEAL (SN)

FRONT NUMBER PLATE STICKER (SN)

REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)

FRONT TYRE (SN)

LABOUR

TO CARRY OUT BODY FRAME ALIGNMENT.

TO REMOVE/REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS &
COMPONENTS.

TO RESPRAY REPLACED & AFFECTED PARTS.

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

25.60

69.30

64.70

187.60

204.40

193.30

263.80

69.30

64.70

263.80

-387.26

7,992.43 3,485.34

50.00

280.00

255.00

125.00

40.00

50.00

20.00

30.00

320.00

220.00

220.A0

90.00

20.00

30.00

10.00

100.00

1 ,1 70.00 690.00

350.00

520.00

450.00

450.00

1,320.00 450.00

GRAND TOTAL 10,482.43 4,625.34
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ADRIANIING WAI PINGXING GUO QIANG

M,MATAI, AMSAE.A

Automotive Assessor

B. E n g,AMSOE,AMI RTE,AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISGLAIMER oF LIABILITY To THIRD PARTIES:- This RePort ls maCe solely for the use and beneflt of the cllenl named on the tront pagd of thls Report,

Report. in whole ol in part. does 80 athi3 or her own risk.


