

## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FU 396B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	HANDLE BAR	REPLACED	80.60	80.60
1	HANDLE BAR BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	92.50	_
2	HANDLE BAR HOLDER LOWER @\$27.40	SERVICEABLE	54.80	_
2	HANDLE BAR HOLDER UPPER @\$25.50	SERVICEABLE	51.00	-
2	HANDLE GRIP @\$22.30	SERVICEABLE	44.60	
1	HANDLE BALACER	SERVICEABLE	43.70	-
1	HANDLE LOWER COVER	SERVICEABLE	25.50	-
1	HANDLE UPPER COVER	REPLACED	42.30	42.30
1	THROTTLE CABLE	SERVICEABLE	189.20	-
1	VISOR	SERVICEABLE	90.85	_
1	FRONT COWLING	REPLACED	135.90	135.90
2	FRONT CONSOLE SIDE COVER @\$30.80	REPLACED	61.60	61.60
1	SPEEDOMETER	REPLACED	627.70	627.70
1	SPEEDOMETER COVER	REPLACED	36.20	36.20
. 1	HEADLIGHT	REPLACED	652.70	320.00
1	HEADLIGHT STAY	SERVICEABLE	84.00	-
2	BRAKE LEVER @\$92.70	REPLACED	185.40	185.40
2	SIDE FAIRING UPPER @\$93.80	REPLACED	187.60	187.60
2	SIDE FAIRING CENTRE @\$70.60	REPLACED	141.20	141.20
2	SIDE FAIRING LOWER @\$81.50	REPLACED	163.00	163.00
1	RADIATOR GRILLE	SERVICEABLE	69.20	-
1	FRONT FENDER	REPLACED	83.50	83.50
1	FRONT FENDER INNER	SERVICEABLE	43.30	_
1	SET FRONT FENDER GROMMET	SERVICEABLE	20.00	-
2	FRONT FORK @\$914.25	REPLACED	1,828.48	840.00
1	FRONT FORK UNDER BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	559.20	_
1	FRONT CAST WHEEL RIM	REPLACED	820.00	380.00
1	FRONT WHEEL AXLE .	REPLACED	20.50	20.50
1	FRONT BRAKE DISC	REPLACED	169.30	169.30
1	FRONT BRAKE CALIPER	SERVICEABLE	253.70	-
1	MAIN STAND	SERVICEABLE	126.20	-

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG20007671/Gqf3e2-1



## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

у	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	MAIN STAND SHAFT	SERVICEABLE	25.60	
1	SIDE STAND	REPLACED	69.30	69.30
1	EXHAUST MUFFLER PROTECTOR	REPLACED	64.70	64.70
2	FRONT FOOTREST BOARD TOP @\$93.80	SERVICEABLE	187.60	,
2	FRONT FOOTREST BOARD BOTTOM @\$102.20	SERVICEABLE	204.40	,
2	REAR FOOTREST @\$96.65	SERVICEABLE	193.30	
2	LEG SHIELD COWLING ASSY	REPLACED	263.80	263.80
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-387.26
			7,992.43	3,485.34
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	SERVICEABLE	50.00	
1	SET REAR VIEW MIRROR (SN)	REPLACED	280.00	220.00
1	STEERING STEM (SN)	REPLACED	255.00	220.00
1	STEERING CONE BEARING (SN)	REPLACED	125.00	90.00
1	FOLK OIL (SN)	REPLACED	40.00	20.00
1	FOLK OIL SEAL (SN)	REPLACED	50.00	30.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE STICKER (SN)	REPLACED	20.00	10.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	SERVICEABLE	30.00	
1	FRONT TYRE (SN)	REPLACED	320.00	100.00
			1,170.00	690.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CARRY OUT BODY FRAME ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	
	TO REMOVE/REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS & COMPONENTS.		520.00	450.00
	TO RESPRAY REPLACED & AFFECTED PARTS.	NOT NECESSARY	450.00	
			1,320.00	450.00
	GRAND TOTAL		10,482.43	4,625.34



Page No.:3 of 3

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

3,700.00

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG20007671/Gqf3e2-1

X

**XING GUO QIANG** 

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

**Automotive Assessor** 

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

**Licensed Appraiser** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.